Leading the way in Li-Ion
coin cell technology.
VARTA CoinPower
w
w
w
.va
rta

Things
Smartwatch TWS Headset
TYPE DESIGNATION TYPE NO.
Further types on request.                                                                  *tentative values
Key benefits
• Highest charging
capabilities
• Charging rate 5C
• Maximum charge voltage:
4.45 V
Key benefits
• Most reliable inherent
safety
• Charging rate 0.5C
• Maximum charge voltage:
3.6 V
VERSION
VERSION
VERSION
NMC Technology
LCO Technology
LFP Technology
Key benefits
• Excellent cycle life
performance
• Charging rate 2C
• Maximum-charge voltage:
Generation A3: 4.2 V
Generation A4/A5: 4.3 V
COINPOWER
QUALITY - MADE IN GERMANY
• Standard and customized form
factors
• Market leading energy density
• Wide capacity range
• Patented innovations
• Best-in-class product life
• Safe & reliable (UL and IEC
recognition)
• Low internal impedance
• Excellent charge and discharge
characteristics
• High drain capability
• 2D-Datamatrixcode (cell
traceability)
• Charge for a moment, use four
hours... ready-to-go in 15 minutes
• Top quality performance
• Robust high mechanical stabilty
• TWS headset
• Fitness tracker
• Smart watch
• Smart key/Key fob
• Smart patch
• Health monitoring
• Sleepbuds
• Energy harvesting
• Sensors (IoT, security, medical,
industry)
• Gaming, AR/VR
Applications
Find out further distribution partners and contact details:
VARTA Microbattery GmbH is a company of VARTA AG.
Headquarters
VARTA Microbattery GmbH
VARTA-Platz 1
73479 Ellwangen, Germany
Tel +49 7961 921-0
E-Mail: coinpower@varta-microbattery.com
Contact
ASIA PACIFIC Singapore
CHINA Shenzhen | Hong Kong